
Roster for 2015/2016 Group Insurance & Benefits Committee

Chair June 2016 Levow, Carrie Technology Support Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7217
9195132991
carrie_levow@ncsu.edu

Past Chair June 2016 Durham, Holly Academic and Student Affairs-Business Administration
Business Administration

Campus Box 7295
9195131821
hmdurham@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Perros, Harry Computer Science-engr
Computer Science

Campus Box 8206
9195152041
hp@csc.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Brunet, James Public & International Affairs
Public & International Affair

Campus Box 8102
9195134331
jim_brunet@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Porter, Stephen Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
5154280008
srporter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Havner, Kerry Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Clark, Aaron Science, Technology, Engineering & Math Education (STEM)
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151771
aaron_clark@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Zheng, Xiaoyong Agricultural and Resource Economics
Agri & Resource Economics

Campus Box 8109
9195154543
xzheng@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Pagach, Don Accounting-college Of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154447
don@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Arya, Pal Marine Earth And Atmospheric Sciences
Marine,Earth & Atmospheric Sci

Campus Box 8208
9198517675
sparya@ncsu.edu
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STFSEN June 2016 Bode, Angkana Design and Construction Services
Design and Construction Svcs

9195158062
apbode@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Ehilegbu, Dot Advancement Services
University Advancement

Campus Box 7474
9195156061
dlehileg@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2016 Albidrez, Megan Academic Support Program for Student Athletes
Acad Support for Student Athl

Campus Box 7104
9195154501
mcalbidr@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Davis, Robert Microbiology
Microbiology

Campus Box 7615
9195157044
rldavis5@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Youngblood, Vickie Academic and Student Affairs-Vice Chancellor and Dean Office
Student Affairs

Campus Box 7301
9195152446
vytew@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2016 Levow, Carrie Technology Support Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7217
9195132991
carrie_levow@ncsu.edu

XO ARF No End Jackson, Denis McKimmon Center for Ext and Continuing Education/Non-credit
Lifelong Education

Campus Box 7401
9195670179
denis_jackson@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Joe HR Benefits
Human Resources-Benefits

Campus Box 7215
9195154318
joe_williams@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Carroll, Barbara HR Administration
Human Resources-Administration

Campus Box 7563
9195153443
barbara_carroll@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Circosta, Amy Office for Institutional Equity and Diversity
Office for Institutional Equity and Diversity

Campus Box 7530
9195131234
amy_circosta@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Norris, Steve CALS Personnel Services
CALS PERSONNEL OFFICE

Campus Box 7917
9195151383
steve_norris@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=7  FSEN=1  Past Chair=1  STAFF/EPA=5  STFSEN=1  XO ARF=1  XONV=4  
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